

**2024 GARPAC Board Receipts
(as of August 31, 2024)**

Board	-----2024 Goals-----			-----2024 Totals-----				
	Members	Receipts	MI's	Receipts	% Goal	Investors	% Goal	MI's
400 North	1,710	\$ 42,750.00	16	\$ 24,991.00	58.5%	624	36.5%	0
Albany	244	\$ 6,100.00	2	\$ 8,531.00	139.9%	47	19.3%	3
Altamaha Basin	82	\$ 2,050.00	1	\$ 2,630.00	128.3%	55	67.1%	0
Americus	32	\$ 800.00	-	\$ 1,175.00	146.9%	34	106.3%	0
Athens Area	1,193	\$ 29,825.00	11	\$ 48,393.00	162.3%	475	39.8%	17
Atlanta	13,518	\$ 337,950.00	128	\$ 232,202.00	68.7%	4,075	30.1%	28
Atlanta Commercial	2,198	\$ 54,950.00	21	\$ 55,264.00	100.6%	636	28.9%	3
Camden/Charlton County	279	\$ 6,975.00	3	\$ 13,457.00	192.9%	180	64.5%	5
Carpet Capital	307	\$ 7,675.00	3	\$ 14,331.00	186.7%	144	46.9%	0
Central Georgia	517	\$ 12,925.00	5	\$ 3,035.00	23.5%	42	8.1%	1
Cherokee	1,650	\$ 41,250.00	16	\$ 24,825.00	60.2%	498	30.2%	1
Cobb	2,077	\$ 51,925.00	20	\$ 27,385.00	52.7%	71	3.4%	10
Columbus	981	\$ 24,525.00	9	\$ 22,682.00	92.5%	369	37.6%	13
Crisp Area	35	\$ 875.00	-	\$ 1,071.00	122.4%	26	74.3%	0
DeKalb	1,942	\$ 48,550.00	18	\$ 30,115.00	62.0%	36	1.9%	10
Douglas-Coffee County	58	\$ 1,450.00	1	\$ 60.00	4.1%	2	3.4%	0
Dublin	93	\$ 2,325.00	1	\$ 968.00	41.6%	11	11.8%	0
East Metro	687	\$ 17,175.00	7	\$ 18,352.15	106.9%	152	22.1%	6
Fayette County	1,132	\$ 28,300.00	11	\$ 35,695.00	126.1%	523	46.2%	18
Georgia Mountains & Lakes	384	\$ 9,600.00	4	\$ 8,380.01	87.3%	228	59.4%	1
Georgia Upstate Lakes	156	\$ 3,900.00	1	\$ 4,085.00	104.7%	91	58.3%	0
Golden Isles	868	\$ 21,700.00	8	\$ 25,611.16	118.0%	428	49.3%	7
Greater Augusta	2,213	\$ 55,325.00	21	\$ 57,348.35	103.7%	892	40.3%	16
Greater Rome	314	\$ 7,850.00	3	\$ 10,315.00	131.4%	165	52.5%	1
Hall County	444	\$ 11,100.00	4	\$ 10,268.00	92.5%	209	47.1%	3
Heart of Georgia	347	\$ 8,675.00	3	\$ 4,620.00	53.3%	172	49.6%	0
Hinesville Area	307	\$ 7,675.00	3	\$ 8,169.67	106.4%	108	35.2%	2
I-85 North	236	\$ 5,900.00	2	\$ 3,365.00	57.0%	34	14.4%	1
Lake Country	393	\$ 9,825.00	4	\$ 20,188.00	205.5%	219	55.7%	0
Metro South	1,624	\$ 40,600.00	15	\$ 14,731.00	36.3%	344	21.2%	4
Middle Georgia	836	\$ 20,900.00	8	\$ 25,660.00	122.8%	204	24.4%	4
Moultrie	49	\$ 1,225.00	-	\$ 1,225.00	100.0%	20	40.8%	0
NE Atlanta Metro (NAMAR)	6,102	\$ 152,550.00	58	\$ 45,978.00	30.1%	114	1.9%	16
Newnan-Coweta	729	\$ 18,225.00	7	\$ 8,676.67	47.6%	232	31.8%	1

Northeast Georgia	1,037	\$ 25,925.00	10	\$ 52,353.00	201.9%	917	88.4%	13
Northwest GA/Chattanooga	173	\$ 4,325.00	2	\$ 2,390.00	55.3%	50	28.9%	0
Northwest Metro	552	\$ 13,800.00	5	\$ 10,410.00	75.4%	186	33.7%	1
Paulding	536	\$ 13,400.00	5	\$ 10,372.00	77.4%	233	43.5%	0
Pickens County	116	\$ 2,900.00	1	\$ 1,835.00	63.3%	50	43.1%	0
RCA Savannah	62	\$ 1,550.00	1	\$ 1,290.00	83.2%	40	64.5%	2
Savannah	2,565	\$ 64,125.00	24	\$ 115,296.13	179.8%	1,386	54.0%	27
Southwest Georgia	112	\$ 2,800.00	1	\$ 1,269.00	45.3%	15	13.4%	0
Statesboro	215	\$ 5,375.00	2	\$ 10,910.00	203.0%	172	80.0%	0
Thomasville Area	157	\$ 3,925.00	1	\$ 19,438.00	495.2%	60	38.2%	5
Tiftarea	127	\$ 3,175.00	1	\$ 25.00	0.8%	1	0.8%	0
Troup County	134	\$ 3,350.00	1	\$ 1,970.00	58.8%	66	49.3%	0
Valdosta	385	\$ 9,625.00	4	\$ 34,640.50	359.9%	86	22.3%	10
Walton-Barrow	262	\$ 6,550.00	2	\$ 31,419.00	479.7%	182	69.5%	8
West Georgia	401	\$ 10,025.00	4	\$ 7,595.00	75.8%	142	35.4%	1
West Metro	472	\$ 11,800.00	4	\$ 50,604.00	428.8%	279	59.1%	24
GAR Direct Contributions		\$ 578,925.00		\$ 1,216.00		47		
GRAND TOTALS	51,043	\$ 1,855,000.00	482	\$1,166,815.64	62.9%	15,372	30.12%	262